
CLOW: July 1 - September 30, 2024 
 

 1 

 

Sunday, July 7 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Lucas Shannon  

 NOT FILLED  

 Mary Pat Talnack  

 

Sunday, July 14 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Jonathan Odike  

 Sophia Righetti  

 Mary Pat Talnack  

 

Sunday, July 21 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Lucas Shannon  

 Elizabeth Honold  

 Tracey Parks  

 

Sunday, July 28 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Paige Vanemon  

 Jonathan Odike  

 Andrea Bell  

 

Sunday, August 4 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Sophia Righetti  

 Paige Vanemon  

 Mary Pat Talnack  

 

 

 

Sunday, August 11 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Paige Vanemon  

 Lucas Shannon  

 Tracey Parks  

 

Sunday, August 18 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Jonathan Odike  

 Elizabeth Honold  

 Jacqui Denlinger  

 

Sunday, August 25 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Paige Vanemon  

 Lucas Shannon  

 Andrea Bell  

 

Sunday, September 1 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Paige Vanemon  

 Lucas Shannon  

 Tracey Parks  

 

Sunday, September 8 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Paige Vanemon  

 NOT FILLED  

 Andrea Bell  

 

 

 

Sunday, September 15 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Paige Vanemon  

 NOT FILLED  

 Mary Pat Talnack  

 

Sunday, September 22 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Sophia Righetti  

 Lucas Shannon  

 Tracey Parks  

 

Sunday, September 29 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Paige Vanemon  

 Elizabeth Honold  

 Jacqui Denlinger  

 


